MEIA MARATONA DO DESCOBRIMENTO 2023

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28

29
30

31
32
33

Numero
1082
1218
1224
1410

1056

1315
1257
1077
1180
1232
1372
1194
1188
1131
1383
1370
1054

1138
1035
1135
1421
1093
1019
1376

1586
1401
1328
1121

1583
1285

1108
1132
1198

Nome

DIEGO SANTOS BARBOSA
LEANDRO PEREIRA SANTOS
LIDIOMARCIO SANTOS JARDIM
EDIMILSON GUIMARAES CARDOSO

CARLOS ROBERTO DOS SANTOS
OLIVEIRA

PEDRO FELIPE COSTA PEREIRA
MARCIO BONFIM VIEIRA

DAVI BRAGA

JOEFRAN FARIAS LODI

LUCIANO BATISTA PAIVA

TEMER BARACAT HABIB FILHO
JOVELINO RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
JOSE NIELCE NASCIMENTO SILVA
GERALDO CLETO FERREIRA JUNIO
VANEI JUNIOR NUNES DA SILVA
TALISSON MACHADO VERISSIMO

CARLOS ALBERTO DOS SANTOS
JUNIOR

GILSON CALDEIRA ROCHA
ANGELO LOPES VIANA

GILBERTO FERNANDES DE BRITO
Antonio Ferreira dos Santos

EDSON DOS SANTOS DELGADO
ALON LUA BOMFIM

THEOBALDO VINICIUS OLIVEIRA
SOUZA

FABIO LUIZ MADDLON
ANDRE SPINOLA SCHETTINE PIRES
RICARDO GARCIA LINARES

FELIPE RAMON MOREIRA
FIGUEIREDO

ALAN SOUZA PINTO

MAYCON VICTOR VERGNA VICTOR
VERGNA

ELIUD MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
GERSON DE SOUZA GONCALVES
JULIO CESAR ALMEIDA SOUZA

NEW TIME CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.
M2529
M3539
M4044
M3034

M3539

M4044
M2529
M5054
M4044
M3539
M4044
M5054
M3539
M5559
M4044
M3539
M3034

M4549
M3034
M4044
M3034
M4044
M4044
M2024

M5054
M4044
M3539
M3539

M3539
M3539

M3539
M3034
M3539

www.newtimecromometragem.com

CIl.Fx.

o w O

~

o ~ 00 W

Equipe

TS TRAINING
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

LODIS

NILTON UNE SPORT

MAXIMUS RUNNER
TEAM ANDRADE

EBNEZER
UNIMED

EBNEZER

CREW SOFT RUN

OS ALMEIDAS

Ritmo
00:03:30
00:03:30
00:03:44

00:03:44

00:03:51

00:03:58
00:03:59
00:04:03
00:04:08
00:04:09
00:04:10
00:04:12
00:04:12
00:04:14
00:04:16
00:04:16
00:04:16

00:04:20
00:04:24
00:04:27
00:04:27
00:04:30
00:04:30

00:04:35

00:04:35
00:04:40
00:04:42
00:04:43

00:04:44

00:04:46

00:04:49
00:04:49
00:04:52

Vel. Tempo
17,14 00:35:00
17,13 00:35:01
16,06 00:37:22
16,04 00:37:25
15,61 00:38:26
15,15 00:39:37
15,06 00:39:50
14,79 00:40:34
14,52 00:41:19
14,47 00:41:28
14,41 00:41:39
14,29 00:41:59
14,28 00:42:01
14,18 00:42:18
14,09 00:42:35
14,05 00:42:43
14,05 00:42:43
13,86 00:43:17
13,62 00:44:03
13,50 00:44:26
13,46 00:44:35
13,35 00:44:56
13,32 00:45:03
13,10 00:45:49
13,08 00:45:52
12,87 00:46:37
12,76 00:47:01
12,73 00:47:08
12,69 00:47:16
12,57 00:47:44
12,47 00:48:06
12,44 00:48:14
12,32 00:48:42
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MEIA MARATONA DO DESCOBRIMENTO 2023

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Masculino

Coloc. Numero

34 1225
35 1195
36 1134
37 1589
38 1261
39 1167
40 1242
41 1582
42 1381
43 1299
44 1125
45 1334
46 1300
47 1396
48 1209
49 1572
50 1191
51 1156
52 1420
53 1231
54 1395
55 1008
56 1064
57 1067
58 1368
59 1113
60 1350
61 1152
62 1321
63 1083
64 1400
65 1585
66 1126
67 1399
68 1434

Nome

LINDBERG JESUS DOS SANTOS
JUAREZ MAROTO DA PAZ

GIDALTO FRANCISCO DO ROSARIO
JOSIAS COSTA ROSA

MARCOS JUNIOR ARAUJO DE
FREITAS

JESSE LOPES CALDAS

LUIZ CARLOS NASCIMENTO DE BRITO
JOAO ORESTES PINTO LEAO
VALMOR PEREIRA DA MATA

NILO HENRIQUE SOUSA OLIVEIRA
GUIMARAES

FLAVIO YAMAGUCHI DE SOUZA
ROBSON FELIX DA SILVA
NIRLANDO ALVES DOS SANTOS
CARLOS SOARES DOS SANTOS
LAELIO PEREIRA ROLIM
EDFRANCIS BATISTA SILVA
JOSELITO XAVIER

ITALO SIQUARA FREITAS

WADER WILSON FERREIRA
LUCIANO ALVES DA SILVA
ANTONIO SOARES DOS SANTOS
AIDE LUA BOMFIM

CLEITON FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
CLEVESSON GAMA DE OLIVEIRA
STENIO BERGAMO PAIVA STELZER
ERIVALDO VICTORINO DA SILVA
SAMUEL GONCALVES GARCIA
HERIVAN DE OLIVEIRA SIMOES
REGINALDO RODRIGUES DE ALMEIDA
DIOGO PEREIRA SILVA DE NOVAIS
BRUNO GONTIJO ARAUJO TEIXEIRA
EVANDRO BASILICO

FRANK DE SOUZA FERNANDES
MURILLO SANTOS ABREU
RONALDO JOAQUIM LINS DANTAS

NEW TIME CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.
M3539
M5559
M5559
M0019

M4044

M4044
M5054
M5559
M6569
M3034

M3539
M4044
M5559
M6064
M3034
M3034
M4549
M4044
M5054
M5559
M5054
M3539
M2529
M4044
M3539
M6064
M4044
M3539
M4549
M3539
M4549
M4549
M3539
M3539
M3034

www.newtimecromometragem.com

CIl.Fx.
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2
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11
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12

13
13

14
14

15

16
17

Equipe

ASSOCIACAO DOS
CORREDORES

TEAM ANDRADE

TEAM ANDRADE

RIO NAV E REYLUX

26.02.1992

PREFEITURA

BORA CORRER ARRAIAL

CREW SOFT RUN
EBNEZER

BOMBEIROS
PM

Ritmo
00:04:55
00:04:57
00:04:58
00:04:58

00:04:59

00:04:59
00:04:59
00:05:01
00:05:05

00:05:06

00:05:06
00:05:08
00:05:09
00:05:09
00:05:10
00:05:11
00:05:13
00:05:13
00:05:14
00:05:14
00:05:15
00:05:16
00:05:17
00:05:17
00:05:18
00:05:20
00:05:20
00:05:22
00:05:22
00:05:22
00:05:23
00:05:23
00:05:24
00:05:25
00:05:27

Vel. Tempo
12,18 00:49:15
12,13 00:49:28
12,08 00:49:40
12,06 00:49:45
12,06 00:49:46
12,05 00:49:48
12,02 00:49:56
11,95 00:50:13
11,79 00:50:53
11,76 00:51:00
11,76 00:51:02
11,68 00:51:22
11,65 00:51:29
11,65 00:51:31
11,62 00:51:39
11,56 00:51:53
11,51 00:52:07
11,49 00:52:12
11,47 00:52:18
11,46 00:52:21
11,43 00:52:30
11,39 00:52:41
11,37 00:52:47
11,37 00:52:47
11,33 00:52:58
11,25 00:53:19
11,24 00:53:23
11,19 00:53:37
11,19 00:53:37
11,16 00:53:45
11,16 00:53:47
11,16 00:53:47
11,12 00:53:58
11,06 00:54:14
11,02 00:54:26
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MEIA MARATONA DO DESCOBRIMENTO 2023

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.
69
70

71
72
73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Numero
1006
1185

1579
1055
1313

1236
1175
1428
1431
1252
1283
1091
1578
1581

1337
1429
1217
1591
1371
1336
1318
1075
1181
1017
1357

1147
1208
1303
1171
1330
1005
1199
1405
1403
1406

Nome
ADEMILTON DIAS DOS SANTOS

JOSE CARLOS CARDOSO DOS
SANTOS

VALERIO AGUIAR DOS SANTOS
CARLOS LUIS SAMPAIO JUNIOR

PAULO ROBERTO RIBEIRO DOS
SANTOS

LUCIANO RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
JOAO PAULO ALVES BARBOSA
FELIPE LIMA RAMOS

AENISON DE MENEZES SOUZA
MARCELL RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
MATEUS ALVES CONCEICAO
EDINAELSON DOS SANTOS ARAUJO
AUGUSTO LACERDA SILVA

THIAGO DE OLIVEIRA MALHEIROS
MEIRA

ROMARCO SOUSA COELHO

FLAVIO AGUIAR COSTA

LEANDRO DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
TARIC EVERTON JACO DA SILVA
TALLES CANGUSSU SOARES
ROGERIO DO NASCIMENTO GOMES
PERIVALDO CARVALHO DE SOUZA
DANILO ALMEIDA SOUZA

JORGE EDUARDO FRANCA RIBEIRO
ALEXSANDRO OLIVEIRA SANTOS
SAVIO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

GUILHERME OLIVEIRA MOREIRA
KLEYTON FARIAS LODI

OTACILIO MACHADO VERISSIMO
JOAB RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
ROBENILDO RAMOS DOS SANTOS
ADELMO NICOLAU BORGES
JURANDIR SANTOS TAVORA
ALEX LUDUVICO DE SANTANA
MATHEUS REIS PEREIRA

LUIS GUSTAVO SILVA SANTOS

NEW TIME CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.
M4549
M5559

M4044
M4044
M5054

M5054
M3034
M3034
M4044
M2529
M3539
M5559
M3034
M4044

M4549
M4044
M2529
M3539
M4044
M3539
M4044
M3539
M5054
M4549
M3539

M2024
M4044
M7074
M4549
M5054
M3034
M5054
M4044
M3034
M3034

www.newtimecromometragem.com

CIl.Fx.

6
7

15
16

10
17

18

11
18

~

19

19
20
20
21
21

22

22

10
12
11
23
13
14

Equipe

CAMBUI
PM
ATLETAS NA ATIVA

TEAM ANDRADE
DANIELLE ZAMBOM

TEAM ANDRADE
CHOCOSUL

OS ALMEIDAS

TS TRAINING
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

LODIS

EQUIPE HERBALIFE

NEURA CAROLINA
NIVEL RUN
NEURA CAROLINA

Ritmo
00:05:28
00:05:29

00:05:30
00:05:31

00:05:31

00:05:32
00:05:33
00:05:33
00:05:34
00:05:34
00:05:38
00:05:38
00:05:39
00:05:44

00:05:44
00:05:46
00:05:47
00:05:47
00:05:47
00:05:51
00:05:51
00:05:52
00:05:52
00:05:52

00:05:53

00:05:54
00:05:55
00:05:55
00:05:58
00:05:58
00:06:01
00:06:03
00:06:04
00:06:04

00:06:04

Vel. Tempo
10,97 00:54:43
10,94 00:54:50
10,92 00:54:57
10,87 00:55:12
10,86 00:55:14
10,83 00:55:24
10,81 00:55:30
10,81 00:55:31
10,78 00:55:40
10,77 00:55:43
10,64 00:56:24
10,64 00:56:25
10,63 00:56:28
10,46 00:57:21
10,45 00:57:24
10,40 00:57:43
10,37 00:57:52
10,37 00:57:52
10,37 00:57:53
10,27 00:58:25
10,27 00:58:26
10,23 00:58:38
10,23 00:58:38
10,23 00:58:40
10,21 00:58:46
10,18 00:58:57
10,14 00:59:11
10,13 00:59:14
10,06 00:59:40
10,06 00:59:40
9,97 01:00:12
9,91 01:00:34
9,89 01:00:40
9,88 01:00:42
9,88 01:00:42
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MEIA MARATONA DO DESCOBRIMENTO 2023

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.
104
105

106

107
108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Numero
1173
1414

1016

1089
1186
1189
1323

1260
1254
1356
1590
1110
1136
1193
1433
1348
1235
1182
1221
1215
1154
1013
1148
1387
1065
1124
1347
1151
1092
1310
1322
1169
1220
1335
1040

Nome
JOAO ALBERTO LESZKIEWICZ
PAULO ROBERTO ANJOS VIEIRA

ALEXANDRE MAGNO COELHO DE
AZEVEDO

EDILSON DIAS DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE FERNANDO GHISOLFE
JOSE RIBEIRO DE MOURA

REGIS OLIVEIRA - REGIVALDO S
OLIVEIRA

MARCOS ANTONIO GOMES CONRADO
MARCELO ROMEIRO BRAGA
SANDRO SCRIPTORI NASCIMENTO
ANDERSON FERREIRA DE SOUZA
EMERSON BELEM MOUTINHO
GILBERTO NASCIMENTO PEREIRA
JOSIVALDO SANTOS VIEIRA
CLAUDIO CESAR FAGUNDES SANTOS
RUAM FERNANDES DO CARMO
LUCIANO RANGEL PEREIRA

JORGE GAUTHIER SANTOS SOUZA
LEONARDO RANNA

LAZARO VIEIRA

HUGO SERRANO ALVARADO

ALEM FLAVIO SILVA GOMES
GUILHERME YUJI TUYAMA

VICTOR LANGKAMMER DOS SANTOS
CLEITON MOTTA

FLAVIO CICERO DA SILVA
ROSSIRLAN ALVES MOTA

HELTON MAYCON LOURENCO
EDNALDO PEREIRA LIMA

PAULO JOSE WISNIEWSKI
REGIONALDO ANDRADE
JHONATHAN SANTOS BISPO
LEONARDO MACHADO DE CASTRO
RODRIGO FERREIRA SILVA

AROLDO STADLER DE SOUZA

NEW TIME CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.
M5559
M5559

M5054

M5054
M5559
M6569
M4044

M4044
M4549
M5054
M3539
M4549
M6569
M4044
M3034
M3034
M5559
M3539
M3539
M3539
M5054
M3539
M3539
M4044
M4549
M6064
M4549
M4044
M5054
M6064
M4549
M2529
M4549
M3539
M5054

www.newtimecromometragem.com

CIl.Fx.
9
10

12

13
11

24

25
10
14
23
11

26
15
16
12
24
25
26
15
27
28
27
12

13
28
16

14

15

29
17

Equipe

CORREDORES
CAPIXABAS

UFSB RUNNING

PM

CAMBUI

Ritmo
00:06:06
00:06:09

00:06:11

00:06:12
00:06:12
00:06:16
00:06:18

00:06:18
00:06:18
00:06:19
00:06:21
00:06:21
00:06:23
00:06:25
00:06:26
00:06:30
00:06:31
00:06:31
00:06:33
00:06:38
00:06:39
00:06:40
00:06:40
00:06:41
00:06:42
00:06:44
00:06:46
00:06:47
00:06:49
00:06:51
00:06:52
00:06:53
00:06:58
00:07:01
00:07:01

Vel.
9,85
9,76

9,71

9,69
9,69
9,57
9,53

9,53
9,52
9,49
9,46
9,44
9,39
9,35
9,33
9,24
9,21
9,20
9,17
9,05
9,03
9,00
8,99
8,98
8,95
8,92
8,88
8,84
8,80
8,75
8,73
8,71
8,61
8,55
8,54

Tempo
01:00:56
01:01:29

01:01:48

01:01:55
01:01:57
01:02:43
01:02:58

01:02:59
01:03:03
01:03:14
01:03:26
01:03:34
01:03:54
01:04:10
01:04:17
01:04:57
01:05:10
01:05:13
01:05:27
01:06:17
01:06:28
01:06:39
01:06:44
01:06:51
01:07:03
01:07:16
01:07:36
01:07:53
01:08:12
01:08:32
01:08:43
01:08:51
01:09:39
01:10:09
01:10:14
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MEIA MARATONA DO DESCOBRIMENTO 2023

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Masculino

Coloc. Numero
139 1210
140 1424
141 1407
142 1241
143 1041
144 1096

145 1038
146 1112
147 1432
148 1319
149 1238
150 1071

151 1291
152 1575

Nome

LAELSON RIBEIRO DO NASCIMENTO
DERMEVAL MOTA LIMA JUNIOR
MARCELO RIBEIRO GOMES

LUIZ ANTONIO DE AQUINO COELHO
ARTUR OLIVEIRA SOUZA NETO

ELFANY REIS DO NASCIMENTO
LOPES

ANTONIO SENNA

ERALDO ARAUJO SAMPAIO FILHO
RAMON OLIVEIRA COSTA

RAFAEL PORTO DAVID

LUCIMAR ANTONIO PIRES RIBEIRO

DAILTON BOMFIM DOS SANTOS
BORGES

MOABE CAMPOS DIAS
FERNANDO CESAR DIOGENES FILHO

NEW TIME CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.
M3034
M4044
M4549
M4044
M4549
M3034

M5559
M4549
M3034
M2024
M4044
M3034

M4044
M6569

www.newtimecromometragem.com

CIl.Fx.

17
29
16
30
17
18

13
18
19
3
31
20

32

Equipe

PMBA

GRUPO ALFARUNNING

PM

Ritmo
00:07:02
00:07:04
00:07:09
00:07:18
00:07:20

00:07:37

00:07:38
00:07:38
00:08:05
00:08:08
00:08:18

00:08:22

00:08:38
00:10:03

Vel.
8,53
8,48
8,40
8,22
8,19

7,88

7,86
7,85
7,42
7,38
7,22

7,17

6,95
5,97

Tempo
01:10:20
01:10:44
01:11:27
01:12:59
01:13:15

01:16:07

01:16:20
01:16:25
01:20:49
01:21:21
01:23:03

01:23:43

01:26:20
01:40:27
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